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

4 Bedrooms, 2 Bathooms & Pool

Web# 17238428
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

Venice | Lease
910 NOWITA PLACE | $10,000 PER MONTH

3 Bedrooms, 2 Bathooms

Web# 17230640
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

(@ Douglasl i

elliman.com

CONNECTICUT | NEW JERSEY | FLORIDA | CALIFORNIA | COLORADO | INTERNATIONAL



























BROKERS OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

ONE OF A KIND HANCOCK PARK ESTATE

356 S HUDSON AVE | HANCOCK PARK

+ OVER 12,000 SF « 9 BEDROOMS, 11 BATHS « JUST UNDER 1 ACRE
* 2 LARGE GUEST HOUSES e TENNIS COURT « GATED + PRIVATE

356SOUTHHUDSON.COM | $14,500,000

\JBRETT LAWYER ‘ |.||-|HILTON&HYLAND

310.858.5402 | BRETT@BRETTLAWYER.COM



9757 APRICOT LANE | BEVERLY HILLS SUSAN PERRYMAN

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 |_||_| HILTON & HYLAND
$3,295,000 310.261.1960




OPEN TUESDAY 10-2
845 HIGHLAND DR, LA CANADA FLINTRIDGE

6 BEDS | 5BATHS | 6,911 SQFT | $4,599,000
845HIGHLANDDR.COM

JUST LISTED

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
2503 ABERDEEN AVE, LOS FELIZ

3 BEDS | 3BATHS | 2,857 SQFT | $2,250,000
2503ABERDEEN.COM

ALPHONSO LASCANO BJORN FARRUGIA
818.800.8848 310.998.7175 ALP@SO
ALPHONSOLASCANO@GMAIL.COM BJORN@BJORNFARRUGIA COM BJ ORN
CALBRE#01723550 CALBRE# 01864250

‘ |-| I-I HILTON & HYLAND



1271 ST IVES PL | SUNSET STRIP JUSTIN P. HUCHEL

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 |'||-| HILTON & HYLAND
$8,495,000 310.617.4824




DAVID KRAMER GROUP

davidkramergroup.com

DAVID KRAMER

David@DavidKramer.com
310.691.2400
BRE 00996960

ANDREW BUSS

Andrew@DavidKramer.com
310.487.4437
BRE 01999869

HH HILTON &HYLAND



OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

128 ROMA CT | MARINA DEL REY

LOCATED IN THE CENTER OF THE SILVER STRAND
4BD | 45BA | $2,950,000

DAVID KRAMER GROUP

davidkramergroup.com

DAVID KRAMER ANDREW BUSS
David@DavidKramer.com Andrew@DavidKramer.com
310.691.2400 310.487.4437

BRE 00996960 BRE 01999869

HH HiLTON &HYLAND





















OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 | SPECIAL TWILIGHT OPEN HOUSE TUESDAY 6-8:30PM

8416 Grand View Drive, Hollywood Hills

4 3.5 +3,092 +26,920

bedrooms bathrooms sqft. lot saft.

The ultimate view house! A rare opportunity to own one of the few true promontory view houses in the Hollywood hills. 4 bedrooms + 3.5
bathrooms Post & Beam renovation with a 300° view of the entire LA basin featuring soaring wood ceilings, large living room with stone
fireplace, gourmet kitchen with top-of-line appliances, two master suites with huge walk-in closets, three fireplaces and wrap-around decks
to soak in the view. The over half-acre lot includes a patio with fire pit, bar, and 12-person spa tub, as well as a separate flat grassy area.
Gated driveway and parking for 8 cars. Don't miss this sensational property!!

Offered at $3,795,000 | www.8416grandview.com

310.922.9784 mobile

lisapierce@gibsonintl.com — G i bSOn

Gibson International does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property, the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of all information through
personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. CalBRE. 01831184



2511 BENEDICT CANYON DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS

$4,195,000
Open Tuesday 11-2

JOE BABAJIAN
310.623.8800

KAITLYN OLSON
310.986.7100

K
K RODEO)
REALTY,
Fine Estates®

AARON KIRMAN
310.994.9512



OPEN TUES 11-2
6212 MARYLAND DR, BEVERLY GROVE

Emotional courtyard Spanish located in the heart of the Beverly Grove. 3
BR + 3BA home, remodeled with custom fixtures and finishes throughout.
Formal entry welcomes you with, beautiful moldings, Spanish tiles and iron
light fixture. Large formal step down living room features recessed lights,
hardwood floors, fireplace, and original stained glass bay window that
overlooks the private courtyard with bubbling fountain. Great room features
a gourmet kitchen with quartz counter tops, center wood-block Island
and high end stainless steel appliances. Master bedroom features a walk-
in closet with an en-suite marble bathroom and oversized shower. French
doors lead out to the sparkling pool and spa with water feature and lounge
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